Championnat de France Minimes Gargons
Coupe Yan LE QUELLEC

begins 24/10/2023 ends 27/10/2023 - GOLF DU GOUVERNEUR
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Official entry list

LAST NAME First name Hcp M.J. Enroliment date Region
CARLIER Arthur +3,6 8 05/09/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PETIT PIN Alexandre +2,4 9 27/08/23 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
ARCHER Théophile +1,0 11 17/01/23 OCCITANIE
RAOUL Lucas +1,2 12 25/08/23 N-AQUITAINE
DE BRAUWERE Jules +1,1 13 20/01/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRUZ BONILLA Esteban +2,3 15 18/01/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
TESTAS Léo +2,9 17 13/09/23 OCCITANIE
OLIVO Maxime +2,2 18 04/09/23 BRETAGNE
LAURENT Octavio +1,5 20 11/09/23 N-AQUITAINE
LEBRUN Théophile +1,3 21 02/09/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CHAROY Justin 0,4 22 05/08/23 AURA
FINOS Leo-Paul +0,7 25 04/09/23 N-AQUITAINE
CORLOUER Sacha +0,2 27 19/01/23 NOUVELLE-CALEDONIE
LETHUILLIER Maél +1,8 28 28/06/23 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
TURCAUD Raphaél +2,8 29 21/08/23 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BRANDT Hugo +1,2 30 27/08/23 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
GERMAIN Simon +0,9 32 14/05/23 AURA
VAPILLON Alexandre +1,0 33 03/08/23 AURA
CHARON Heikki 0,5 34 22/09/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
DEMAILLY Louis 0,5 35 19/02/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
DE JESUS-REZZOUG Anis 11 36 16/07/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BOUHANICHE Arnaud +0,7 37 26/08/23 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
VUITTON Antoine 0,3 38 17/07/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
SAYAH Matis 0,4 39 07/08/23 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
FALCHER Ewen 0,4 40 10/09/23 BRETAGNE
BRUNERIE Arthur 0,0 42 23/08/23 OCCITANIE

SOAVE-MARABANIAN llan +0,1 43 05/09/23 AURA
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LAST NAME First name

MOUTY Rafaél
ROGER Jacques
RIFFET Matthieu

PEIGNE Alfred

MARECHAL-DUBOURG Gaspard

ABHIM Elias

LABADIE Andréas

CHAIGNEAU-GIRONNET Mathieu

MOLINO Sacha

RESTOUT Timothée

BONNETTON ALBAN Loris

VINCENT Nicolas

FAZZONE Paolo

BERTHIER Théodore

BARNETCHE Alexis

VANHASBROUCK Jules

CHAMBAUD Patrick

LEFEBVRE Titouan

DESSEZ Tom

LANGE Maél

STEPHANT Arnold

FERNANDEZ-MANGAS Enzo

BENCHELEF Jeremy
LEGRAND Séverin
MARBOIS Amaury
DELON Vladimir
PADIEU Ernest

VAN DE NESTE Tibo
MILLOT Robin
COASNE Enzo
VAILLANT Baptiste
FOURNOL Pantxoa
BULOT Alexandre
CLINQUART Julian
DE TROIA Enzo
DOLEAC Gaspard
DELATTRE Louis

FARRANDO Augustin
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Enrollment date
16/07/23

06/02/23

07/09/23

16/07/23

25/05/23

11/09/23

23/08/23

08/09/23

31/08/23

03/09/23

05/09/23

15/05/23

06/08/23

21/05/23

05/06/23

04/05/23

05/06/23

22/07/23

05/08/23

03/09/23

06/09/23

15/07/23

29/06/23

09/02/23

08/09/23

24/07/23

13/09/23

23/09/23

18/09/23

21/08/23

14/09/23

12/03/23

01/05/23

08/09/23

06/08/23

09/05/23

28/06/23

08/03/23

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CENTRE
PDL
AURA

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

N-AQUITAINE

N-AQUITAINE

OCCITANIE

AURA

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

BOUR.-F.-COMTE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

N-AQUITAINE

HDF

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

BRETAGNE

GRAND-EST

OCCITANIE

PDL

CENTRE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA

N-AQUITAINE

HDF

HDF

GRAND-EST

GRAND-EST

OCCITANIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

OCCITANIE

CENTRE

N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

OCCITANIE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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LAST NAME First name Hcp
THACH DELACROIX Enzo 1,6
BELLENGER Nathan 16
PLOT Loan 2,6
ROBIN Nicolas 2,8
MAUDUY Thomas 2,9
TRICHARD Come 2,0
CANDELIER Elliot 3,5
LEVY Francois 1,3
LAROCHE Sacha 1,8
FOSTVEDT Huxley +0,3
AMAT Faust 15
COMMITO Pierre 4,2
GEVAERT Matteo 1,4
TROCHERIE Charles 4,4
DONZEL Edmond 2,5
COCHETEUX Elias +1,0
PONCET Eliot 2,6
GUILBEAU Ethann 3,2
GONTERO Amo 0,9
LAVEISSIERE Mahe 3,2
LAGUERRE Raphael 3,6
LE CLECH Léan 2,6
CHOQUIER GUILBAUD Zacharie 2,8
BESSE Corentin 4,0
DOSDOGHROUYAN Yohann 2,5

Wild Card DTN

LAST NAME First name Hcp
CIRIER Charles-Amaury 1,1
GARCIA SARDO Gabriel 0,9
MAYRAS Adam 0,8
SIMON Florian 1,6

Liste d'attente

LAST NAME First name Hcp
FRON-PRUVOST Téo 3,8
COUSTON Paul 1,7

M.J.
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Enrollment date
10/09/23

14/08/23

12/09/23

12/09/23

22/07/23

24/09/23

04/09/23

06/09/23

24/06/23

12/09/23

10/09/23

14/09/23

11/09/23

22/05/23

01/05/23

06/04/23

07/06/23

28/07/23

21/08/23

16/09/23

04/08/23

21/09/23

26/07/23

04/08/23

01/09/23

Enrollment date
16/04/23

17/09/23

23/09/23

19/09/23

Enroliment date

23/09/23

20/09/23

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE
GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
BRETAGNE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE

AURA

Region
PDL

N-AQUITAINE
PDL

N-AQUITAINE

Region

HDF

AURA
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LAST NAME First name
SEETHALER Aaron

LEONI Arséne

SAUNIER Léopold

LAST NAME First name
CHANTOME Florian

HERBIN Adam
DEBAKRE Corentin
LESAGE Raphael

LAM Guillaume

Hcp
1,8

3,1

4,1

Hors critere

Hcp
4,5

59
6,2
7,3

9,3

M.J. Enroliment date

05/09/23

31/07/23

02/09/23

M.J. Enroliment date

147 15/09/23

18/09/23

08/08/23

12/07/23

06/09/23

Region

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

AURA

AURA

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
BRETAGNE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE



